B–96
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
T
ac
ti
le

P  320 gf
6 4 1P T S
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need. To order, select
desired option from each category and and place it in the appropriate box.
MS RT
Packaging
SMTR2  Tape & Reel
L F S
RoHS compliant,
silver plated
2
B–97
Dimensions are shown: mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
T
actile S
w
itches
NO GROUND PIN   H = 2.5, 3.1, or 3.4 mm
PTS641 Series
SMT Top Actuated Switches
6,
4
Ø 3
6,
6
6,3
8,4 0,
3
4,
50,
75
2
 H
8,4
4,
5
1
1,3
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
SCHEMATIC
1 2
3 4
1
3 4
2
1
2
3
4
GROUND PIN   H = 2.5, 3.1, or 3.4 mm
6,
4